
OVERSTRAND MUNICIPALITY TARIFF LIST 2022/2023

1.045

Exclude VAT Include VAT 15% Exclude VAT Include VAT 15% 1.07470

electricity

R 1

R1A

R1A1 A Stands per day 450.44 518.00 431.30 496.00 4.44%

R1A2 B Stands per day 361.74 416.00 346.09 398.00 4.52%

R1A3 C Stands per day 321.74 370.00 307.83 354.00 4.52%

R1B

R1B1 A Stands per day 249.57 287.00 239.13 275.00 4.36%

R1B2 B Stands per day 214.78 247.00 205.22 236.00 4.66%

R1B3 C Stands per day 196.52 226.00 187.83 216.00 4.63%

R1F

R1F1 Electricity if available per stand per day 28.04 32.24 26.09 30.00 7.47%

R1F2 Additional persons up to a maximum of two (2) - per person per day 65.22 75.00 62.61 72.00 4.17%

R1F3 Additional vehicle or small trailer or small boat to maximum of 2 units - per unit per day 37.39 43.00 35.65 41.00 4.88%

R1F4 Day visitors for campers up to a maximum of four (4) per person per day 65.22 75.00 62.61 72.00 4.17%

R1F5 Day visitors vehicle per day 49.57 57.00 47.83 55.00 3.63%

R1F6 Children under two (2) years no charge no vat no charge no vat

R1F7 Children under twelve (12) 32.17 37.00 30.44 35.01 5.68%

R1F8 Gate Card / Key Deposit per set - Refundable 189.00 no vat 181.00 no vat 4.42%

R1J

R1J1 May get a discount on the stands 50% applicable vat 50% applicable vat

R1J2 Qulify for a reduced tariff for a period of 30 days 3 034.78 3 490.00 2 904.35 3 340.00 4.49%

R 10

R10A Camping per person per day (Maximum of 10 persons) 106.96 123.00 102.61 118.00 4.24%

R 20

R20A Peak Season - 1 December - 31 January & Easter Weekend 498.26 573.00 476.52 548.00 4.56%

R20B Off-Peak Season - 1 February - 30 November  (Excluding Easter Weekend) 308.70 355.00 295.65 340.00 4.41%

R 30

R30A

R30A1 A Stands per day 490.44 564.00 469.57 540.01 4.44%

R30A2 B Stands per day 376.52 433.00 360.00 414.00 4.59%

R30A3 C Stands per day 344.35 396.00 329.57 379.01 4.48%

R30B

R30B1 A Stands per day 271.30 312.00 260.00 299.00 4.35%

R30B2 B Stands per day 229.57 264.00 220.00 253.00 4.35%

R30B3 C Stands per day 214.78 247.00 205.22 236.00 4.66%

R30F

R30F1 Electricity if available per stand per day 28.04 32.24 26.09 30.00 7.47%

PALMIET & KLEINMOND CARAVAN PARKS

Peak Season - 1 December - 31 January & Easter Weekend

RESORTS TARIFF LIST  (ROUNDING APPLICABLE)

Tariff Code Detail
2022/2023 2021/2022

Peak Season - 1 December - 31 January & Easter Weekend

Off-Peak Season - 1 February - 30 November  (Excluding Easter Weekend)

Off-Peak Season - 1 February - 30 November  (Excluding Easter Weekend)

Sundry Costs

** A deposit of 50% of the total amount payable is applicable to secure the booking

The above tariffs include for up to four (4) persons and one (1) vehicle with one trailor or caravan or small boat per day

NOTE: Special arrangements must be made with the Camp Manager to allow day visitors

** On cancellation of the booking an administration fee of 15% will deducted from the deposit

** On cancellation of the booking less than 14 days prior to the commencement of the booking period, the deposit will not be paid back

 Off-Peak: Pensioners,Caravan Clubs more than 10 caravans, Mobile Camper Vehicles & RV groups (not caravans) more than 20 campers

Note: Pensioners to be defined as persons sixty (60) years and older

KLEINMOND: FRANK ROBB HUT

ONRUS CARVAN PARK: PLETT HOUSE

ONRUS CARVAN PARK

Sundry Costs

The above tariffs include for up to four (4) persons and one (1) vehicle with one trailor or caravan or small boat per day
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R30F2 Additional persons up to a maximum of two (2) - per person per day 72.17 83.00 68.70 79.01 5.05%

R30F3 Additional vehicle or small trailer or small boat to maximum of 2 units - per unit per day 39.13 45.00 37.39 43.00 4.65%

R30F4 Children under two (2) years no charge no vat no charge no vat

R30F5 Children under twelve (12) 37.39 43.00 35.65 41.00 4.88%

R30F6 Daily Functions (pre-arrangement) per day 178.26 205.00 170.44 196.01 4.59%

R30F7 Full 30 day Rental 4 851.30 5 579.00 4 642.61 5 339.00 4.50%

R30F8 Gate Card / Key Deposit per set - Refundable 192.00 no vat 184.00 no vat 4.35%

R30J

R30J1 Rental per annum 15 873.04 18 254.00 15 189.57 17 468.01 4.50%

R30J2 Pergola with covering per annum 1 701.74 1 957.00 1 628.70 1 873.01 4.48%

R30J3 Water tap per annum 362.61 417.00 346.96 399.00 4.51%

R30J4 Structure for storing purposes per annum 362.61 417.00 346.96 399.00 4.51%

R30J5 Permanent fireplace structure per annum 362.61 417.00 346.96 399.00 4.51%

R30J6 Electricity per stand per annum 1 419.97 1 632.96 1 321.27 1 519.46 7.47%

R30L

R30L1 May get a discount on the stands 50% applicable vat 50% applicable vat

R30L2 Qualify for a reduced tariff for a period of 30 days 3 335.65 3 836.00 3 192.17 3 671.00 4.49%

R 60

R60A

R60A1 A+ Stands per day 400.00 460.00 382.61 440.00 4.55%

R60A2 A Stands per day 318.26 366.00 304.35 350.00 4.57%

R60A3 B Stands per day 249.57 287.00 239.13 275.00 4.36%

R60A4 C Stands per day 226.96 261.00 217.39 250.00 4.40%

R60B

R60B1 A+ Stands per day 273.04 314.00 260.87 300.00 4.67%

R60B2 A Stands per day 236.52 272.00 226.09 260.00 4.61%

R60B3 B Stands per day 213.91 246.00 204.35 235.00 4.68%

R60B4 C Stands per day 195.65 225.00 186.96 215.00 4.65%

R60F

R60F1 Additional persons up to a maximum of two (2) - per person per day 65.22 75.00 62.61 72.00 4.17%

R60F2 Additional vehicle or small trailer or small boat  - per unit per day 46.96 54.00 45.22 52.00 3.85%

R60F3 Children under two (2) years no charge no vat no charge no vat

R60F4 Children under twelve (12) 32.17 37.00 30.44 35.01 5.68%

R60F5 Day visitors for campers up to a maximum of four (4) per person per day 46.96 54.00 45.22 52.00 3.85%

R60F6 Gate Card / Key Deposit per set - Refundable 188.00 no vat 180.00 no vat 4.44%

R60J

R60J1 Rental per annum 8 910.44 10 247.00 8 526.96 9 806.00 4.50%

E60K

R60K1 May get a discount on the stands 50% applicable vat 50% applicable vat

R 80

R80A

R80A1 Camping Sites 214.78 247.00 205.22 236.00 4.66%

R80A2 Parking Fees per vehicle (excluding busses >20 seats) 16.52 19.00 15.65 18.00 5.56%

R80A3 Per Bus >20 seats 183.48 211.00 175.65 202.00 4.46%

Off-Peak: Pensioners,Caravan Clubs more than 10 caravans, Mobile Camper Vehicles & RV groups (not caravans) more than 20 campers

Note: Pensioners to be defined as persons sixty (60) years and older

Annual Rental

Plus:

GANSBAAAI CARAVAN PARK

Peak Season - 1 December - 31 January & Easter Weekend

Off-Peak Season - 1 February - 30 November  (Excluding Easter Weekend)

The above tariffs include for up to four (4) persons and one (1) vehicle with one trailor or caravan or small boat per day

Sundry Costs

Annual Rental

HAWSTON DAY CAMPING SITE

Peak Season - 1 December - 31 January & Easter Weekend

Off-Peak: Pensioners,Caravan Clubs more than 10 caravans, Mobile Camper Vehicles & RV groups (not caravans) more than 20 campers

Note: Pensioners to be defined as persons sixty (60) years and older
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R80A4 Entrance Fee: Adults (per person) 16.52 19.00 15.65 18.00 5.56%

R80A5 Entrance Fee: Children (per child < 12) 4.52 5.20 4.35 5.00 3.91% 4.55

R80B

R80B1 Camping Sites 116.52 134.00 111.30 128.00 4.69%

R80B2 Parking Fees per vehicle (excluding busses >20 seats) 16.52 19.00 15.65 18.00 5.56%

R80B3 Per Bus >20 seats 183.48 211.00 175.65 202.00 4.46%

R80B4 Entrance Fee: Adults (per person) 16.52 19.00 15.65 18.00 5.56%

R80B5 Entrance Fee: Children (per child < 12) 4.52 5.20 4.35 5.00 3.91%

R80B6

R80E

R80E1 Electricity if available per stand per day 28.70 33.00 26.09 30.00 9.98%

R80E2 Additional vehicle or small trailer or small boat - per unit per day 44.35 51.00 42.61 49.00 4.08%

R80E3
Events - partial or whole day camp site, per day or portion of the day  (Excluding other services eg. 

Refuse collection, electricity etc.)
606.96 698.00 580.87 668.00 4.49%

R80J

R80J1 May get a discount on the stands 50% applicable vat 50% applicable vat

Sundry Costs

Note: Pensioners to be defined as persons sixty (60) years and older

Off-Peak: Pensioners,Caravan Clubs more than 10 caravans, Mobile Camper Vehicles & RV groups (not caravans) more than 20 campers

The above tariffs include for up to six (6) persons and one (1) vehicle with one trailor or caravan or small boat per day

Off-Peak Season - 1 February - 30 November  (Excluding Easter Weekend)
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